IPs4  RIjR o
Made in
Germany

Tekniset tiedot

IP-suojausluokka (EN 60529)
Materiaali

Palamisluokka

Lampétila

Ominaisuudet

[N RoHS
= complant REACH

IP54
Elastomeeri
UL94-HB
-30C°...90C°

Korkea kemiallinen kestavyys

Tuotetyypit ja koot

Osa nro.

EAN

Pakkausyksikkd

Kaapelien max. lukumaara
Vari

Pituus

Leveys

Osa nro.

EAN

Pakkausyksikkd

Kaapelien max. lukumaara
Vari

Pituus

Leveys

Osa nro.

EAN

Pakkausyksikkd

Kaapelien max. lukumaara
Vari

Pituus

Leveys

41360
4251269307102
10

1

Musta

21 mm

21 mm

41361
4251269307119
10

1

Musta

41,5 mm

42 mm

41362
4251269307126
10

1

Musta

41,5 mm

42 mm

Edut ja hyodyt

Korkeus

Asennuskorkeus
attr.Klemmbereich kombiniert
Puristusalue

Korkeus

Asennuskorkeus
Kaapelityypille
attr.Klemmbereich kombiniert
Puristusalue

Korkeus

Asennuskorkeus
Kaapelityypille
attr.Klemmbereich kombiniert
Puristusalue

50 mm

33 mm
3-12 mm
1x3-12 mm

59 mm

42 mm

Pyorea kaapeli
4 -18 mm
1x4-18 mm

59 mm

42 mm

Pyorea kaapeli
14 - 26 mm
1x14-26 mm



icotek

smart cable management



